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ILLUSTRATED
PARTS LiST

SPACER KIT

Model Number
Effective D'at~

Form Numbe~

1188.6El
3-15-73
2.0776Ll

1

ITEM NO.

1
2
3

PART NO.

12745P2
189305

9428638

DESCRIPTION

Spacer, Dual Wheel
Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 3-1/2
Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 5/8
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